22/09/2025, 11:15

|sailwave
Rank Helm Name Country Sail
Number

1st Peter Cope  GBR 3004

2nd  James GBR 3139
Crossley

3rd Martin GBR 2511
Evans

4th Daniel NzL 2928
Goodman

5th Merryn GBR 3371
attridge

6th Alex Jones  GBR 3168

7th Ben Harris GBR 2517

8th Samson GBR 3467
Cross

9th Andrew GBR 3597
Bridgman

10th  Henry GBR 3077
Keegan

11th  Max GBR 2924
rawlinson

12th  Thomas GBR 3648
Dempsey

13th  Helena Mills GBR 3363
Bowers

14th  James GBR 2789
Broad

15th  Alex GBR 2531
Saunders

16th  Peter Hoyle GBR 3476

17th  Raffy GBR 2696
Seddon

18th  Adam GBR 3475
Raeburn-
James

19th  Oscar Hoyle GBR 3285

20th  BruceAllan  GBR 3119

21st  Colin GBR 2436
Rawlinson

22nd Clem Middle GBR 2242

23rd  Angelina GBR 2800
Daisy Fisher

24th  Steven GBR 2931
Greaves

25th  Megan GBR 3232
Farrer

26th  Sean Purdy GBR 2030

27th  Daniel GBR 2748
Cullen

28th  Alice Pope  GBR 2333

29th  Matthew GBR 3641
Emerson

30th  Louis Voss GBR 3599

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025

Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025

Results are provisional as of 14:39 on September 21, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

AltSailNo Boat Name

Sting

Seacat Services

Stinging Belle

Marmite

The
Nebuchadnezzar

Ed

Sendy Wendy I

Performance
Sailcraft Europe

Barbarosa Il

Boat 1

El Senna

See ya!

Buzz

Splosh

The Bruiser
Cruiser

boat 2

Obi 3

Cirrus

Diabolito

Doris
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Division

Youth
(u21)

Youth
(u21)

Master
(30+)
Super
Master
(50+)

Junior
(U19)

Junior
(U19)

Core
(21-29)
Junior
(U19)

Master
(30+)

Youth
(u21)

Junior
(U19)

Junior
(U19)

Junior
(U19)

u16

u16

Master
(30+)

u16

Super
Master
(50+)

u16

Super
Master
(50+)

Super
Master
(50+)

Junior
(U19)

Youth
(Uz21)

Super
Master
(50+)

Youth
(uz21)

Super
Master
(50+)
u16

Junior
(U19)

Junior
(U19)

u16

Sail
Size
8.2
8.2
8.2

8.2

8.2

7.5

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

7.5

7.5

8.2

8.2

7.5

8.2

6.9

8.2

8.2

7.5

7.5

8.2

8.2

7.5

6.9

7.5

7.5

8.2

Club

Isle of Man
Yacht Club

WPNSA

Datchet
Water SC

Castle
Cove
Sailing
Club

Weston
SC/
RSmYC

Guernsey
Yacht Club

Parkstone

Roa Island
Boat Club

Parkstone
Yacht club

Parkstone

Parkstone
Yacht Club

Warsash
Sailing
Club

Parkstone
Yacht Club

Royal
Lymington
Yacht Club

Datchet
Water
Sailing
Club

Roa Island
Boat Club

Draycote
Water
Sailing
Club

Lymington
Town SC

Ocean
Cruising
Club

Royal
Victoria
Yacht Club

Parkstone
Yacht Club

Parkstone
Yacht Club

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

(11.0)

(13.0)
8.0
PEN
9.0

8.0
(22.0)

16.0

15.0

24.0

26.0

29.0

R2

(10.0)

8.0

2.0

7.0
4.0
10.0
PEN

11.0

(18.0)

(16.0)

14.0

(27.0)

12.0

15.0

(29.0)

17.0

(30.0)

19.0

(28.0)

23.0

22.0

24.0

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

12.0

(13.0)

6.0
4.0
(18.0
PEN)
8.0
10.0
16.0

15.0

(18.0)

11.0

9.0

20.0

19.0

22.0

21.0

24.0

(27.0)

28.0

(39.0
UFD)

26.0

39.0
DNC

R4

1.0

3.0

2.0

(10.0)

8.0

(14.0)

5.0

4.0
13.0
(13.0

PEN)
7.0

(18.0)

6.0

(17.0)

11.0

19.0

(39.0
DNC)

22.0

(39.0
UFD)

20.0

3.0

(13.0)

(14.0)

4.0

(12.0)

9.0

15.0

10.0

(19.0)

11.0

20.0

18.0

16.0

27.0

23.0

(24.0)

22.0

(30.0)

26.0

28.0

21.0

1.0

2.0

(6.0)

(8.0)

3.0

4.0

9.0

12.0

(16.0)

7.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

10.0

13.0

(21.0)

(28.0)

20.0

(31.0)

18.0

(26.0)

24.0

(29.0)

19.0

27.0

(32.0)

17.0

1.0

(5.0)

4.0

8.0

3.0

2.0

10.0

7.0

9.0

12.0

6.0

(18.0)

14.0

11.0

16.0

20.0

17.0

29.0

22.0

27.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

(31.0)

30.0

21.0

26.0

28.0

|sailwave
R8 Total Nett
(3.00 170 8.0
2.0 19.0 11.0
1.0 33.0 18.0
4.0 48.0 30.0
6.0 56.0 33.0
5.0 66.0 38.0
1.0 650 41.0
(13.0) 71.0 46.0
10.0 78.0 49.0
7.0 83.0 52.0
(15.0) 109.0 55.0
(39.0 116.0 59.0
DNC)
14.0 1050 69.0
8.0 111.0 73.0
120 108.0 73.0
9.0 121.0 75.0
(20.0) 127.0 86.0
16.0 162.0 95.0
17.0 180.0 112.0
(39.0 200.0 122.0
DNC)
21.0 193.0 123.0
220 192.0 135.0
26.0 200.0 135.0
240 187.0 135.0
23.0 208.0 140.0
27.0 200.0 142.0
(39.0 215.0 146.0
DNC)
25.0 230.0 152.0
28.0 227.0 156.0
18.0 240.0 162.0
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Rank

31st

32nd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

33rd

Helm Name Country
Kleopatra GRE
Anastassiou

Will Hakes GBR
Finley GBR
Kirkby

Harry GBR
O'Callaghan
Tristan GBR
Harding

Derek GBR
Stannett

Simon Hill GBR
Holly GBR
Williams

Rank Helm Name

1 James Crossley

2 Peter Cope

3 Martin Evans

4 Daniel Goodman

5 Merryn attridge

6 Alex Jones

7 Henry Keegan

7 Helena Mills Bowers
9 Max rawlinson

10 Samson Cross

" Ben Harris

12 Peter Hoyle

13 Andrew Bridgman
14 Thomas Dempsey
15 Adam Raeburn-James
16 Alex Saunders

17 Oscar Hoyle

18 Raffy Seddon

19 Angelina Daisy Fisher
20 Steven Greaves

21 Bruce Allan

22 James Broad

23 Megan Farrer

24 Sean Purdy

25 Kleopatra Anastassiou
26 Daniel Cullen

27 Clem Middle

28 Matthew Emerson
29 Alice Pope

30 Colin Rawlinson
Rank Helm Name

1 Peter Cope

2 Ben Harris

3 James Crossley

4 Andrew Bridgman

5 Daniel Goodman

6 Samson Cross

7 Alex Jones

8 Martin Evans
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Sail
Number

2788

3151

2976

2414

2700

3136

3345

3397

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025

AltSailNo Boat Name

Send It

Go Go Pop Pop

Division Sail Club
Size

Youth 7.5 Nautical

(u21) Club of
Palaio
Faliro

u16 8.2

u16 5.8

u16 6.9 RVYC

Junior 7.5 HISC

(U19)

Super 8.2  Datchet

Master Water

(50+) Sailing
Club

Super 7.5 Datchet

Master Sailing

(50+) Club

u16 69 PYC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Country Sail Number AltSailNo Boat Name

GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR

3139
3004
2511
2928
3371
3168
3077
3363
2924
3467
2517
3476
3597
3648
3475
2531
3285
2696
2800
2931
3119
2789
3232
2030
2788
2748
2242
3641
2333
2436

Sail Number AltSailNo

3004
2517
3139
3597
2928
3467
3168
2511

Seacat Services
Sting

Stinging Belle
Marmite

The Nebuchadnezzar
Ed

Boat 1

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Sendy Wendy I
Buzz
Barbarosa Il

El Senna
Splosh

See ya!

Cirrus

The Bruiser Cruiser

Diabolito

Doris

Obi 3

boat 2

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name
Sting

Sendy Wendy I
Seacat Services
Barbarosa Il

Marmite

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Ed
Stinging Belle

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
250 260 (39.0 (39.0 290 300 320 29.0 249.0 171.0
DNC) DNC)

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 220 150 190 2510 173.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC UFD

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 390 39.0 312.0 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 390 3120 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 3120 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 390 390 390 39.0 39.0 312.0 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 312.0 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

(39.0 (39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 3120 234.0

DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Division Sail Size Club Place Points
Youth (U21) 8.2 WPNSA 1 1.0
Youth (U21) 8.2 Isle of Man Yacht Club 2 2.0
Master (30+) 8.2 3 3.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 Datchet Water SC 5 5.0
Junior (U19) 8.2 Castle Cove Sailing Club 6 6.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 7 7.0
Youth (U21) 8.2 Parkstone PEN 8.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 Parkstone 8 8.0
Junior (U19) 8.2 Roa Island Boat Club 9 9.0
Junior (U19) 8.2 10 10.0
Core (21-29) 8.2 Weston SC / RSrYC 1 11.0
Master (30+) 8.2 Parkstone Yacht Club 12 12.0
Master (30+) 8.2 Guernsey Yacht Club 13 13.0
Junior (U19) 8.2 Parkstone Yacht club 14 14.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 15 15.0
u16 8.2 Warsash Sailing Club 16 16.0
u16 6.9 17 17.0
u16 7.5 Royal Lymington Yacht Club 18 18.0
Youth (U21) 75 19 19.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 Lymington Town SC 20 20.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 Datchet Water Sailing Club 21 21.0
u16 7.5 Parkstone Yacht Club 22 22.0
Youth (U21) 8.2 23 23.0
Super Master (50+) 7.5 Ocean Cruising Club 24 24.0
Youth (U21) 7.5 Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro 25 25.0
u16 6.9 26 26.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 Draycote Water Sailing Club 27 27.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 Parkstone Yacht Club 28 28.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 Royal Victoria Yacht Club 29 29.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 Roa Island Boat Club UFD 39.0
Division Sail Size Club Place Points
Youth (U21) 8.2 Isle of Man Yacht Club 1 1.0
Core (21-29) 8.2 Weston SC / RSrmYC 2 2.0
Youth (U21) 8.2 WPNSA 3 3.0
Master (30+) 8.2 Guernsey Yacht Club 4 4.0
Super Master (50+) 8.2 Datchet Water SC 5 5.0
Junior (U19) 8.2 7 7.0
Junior (U19) 7.5 8 8.0
Master (30+) 8.2 9 9.0
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Rank Helm Name

9 Merryn attridge
9 Henry Keegan
1" Max rawlinson

12 Raffy Seddon

13 Helena Mills Bowers

14 Alex Saunders

15 Adam Raeburn-James

16 James Broad

17 Bruce Allan

18 Thomas Dempsey
19 Angelina Daisy Fisher

20 Matthew Emerson

21 Sean Purdy
22 Daniel Cullen
23 Megan Farrer
24 Alice Pope

25 Colin Rawlinson

26 Kleopatra Anastassiou

27 Peter Hoyle
28 Steven Greaves
29 Oscar Hoyle
30 Clem Middle

Rank Helm Name

1 James Crossley

2 Peter Cope

3 Martin Evans

4 Andrew Bridgman
5 Daniel Goodman
6 Samson Cross

7 Merryn attridge

8 Max rawlinson

9 Adam Raeburn-James
10 Thomas Dempsey
11 Peter Hoyle

12 Alex Jones

13 Ben Harris

14 James Broad

15 Helena Mills Bowers
16 Raffy Seddon

17 Henry Keegan

17 Alex Saunders

19 Bruce Allan

20 Oscar Hoyle

21 Steven Greaves
22 Clem Middle

23 Colin Rawlinson
24 Megan Farrer

25 Angelina Daisy Fisher
26 Matthew Emerson
27 Sean Purdy

28 Daniel Cullen

29 Alice Pope

Rank Helm Name

1 Peter Cope

2 Martin Evans

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025

Country Sail Number AltSailNo Boat Name

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR

3371
3077
2924
2696
3363
2531
3475
2789
3119
3648
2800
3641
2030
2748
3232
2333
2436
2788
3476
2931
3285
2242

Sail Number AltSailNo
3139
3004
2511
3597
2928
3467
3371
2924
3475
3648
3476
3168
2517
2789
3363
2696
3077
2531
3119
3285
2931
2242
2436
3232
2800
3641
2030
2748
2333

Sail Number AltSailNo
3004
2511
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The Nebuchadnezzar

Boat 1

See ya!

Splosh

The Bruiser Cruiser

El Senna

Diabolito

Doris

boat 2

Buzz

Cirrus

Obi 3

R3

Division

Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

u16

Junior (U19)

u16

Super Master (50+)
u16

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
u16

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Master (30+)
Super Master (50+)
u16

Junior (U19)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name

Seacat Services
Sting

Stinging Belle
Barbarosa Il

Marmite
Performance Sailcraft Europe
The Nebuchadnezzar
Boat 1

Splosh

El Senna

Buzz

Ed

Sendy Wendy I

See ya!

The Bruiser Cruiser

Cirrus

Obi 3
boat 2

Diabolito

Doris

R4

Division

Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)
Master (30+)
Master (30+)
Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)
Master (30+)
Junior (U19)

Core (21-29)

u16

Junior (U19)

u16

Youth (U21)

u16

Super Master (50+)
u16

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
u16

Junior (U19)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name
Sting
Stinging Belle

Division
Youth (U21)
Master (30+)

Sail Size
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.9
8.2
7.5
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
6.9
7.5

Sail Size
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
75
7.5
7.5
8.2
8.2
8.2
6.9
8.2
75
8.2
8.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.9
75

Sail Size
8.2
8.2

Club

Castle Cove Sailing Club
Parkstone

Roa Island Boat Club

Royal Lymington Yacht Club
Parkstone

Warsash Sailing Club

Parkstone Yacht Club
Datchet Water Sailing Club

Parkstone Yacht club

Parkstone Yacht Club

Ocean Cruising Club

Royal Victoria Yacht Club
Roa Island Boat Club
Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro
Parkstone Yacht Club

Lymington Town SC

Draycote Water Sailing Club

Club
WPNSA
Isle of Man Yacht Club

Guernsey Yacht Club
Datchet Water SC

Castle Cove Sailing Club
Roa Island Boat Club

Parkstone Yacht club

Parkstone Yacht Club

Weston SC/RSmYC
Parkstone Yacht Club
Parkstone

Royal Lymington Yacht Club
Parkstone

Warsash Sailing Club
Datchet Water Sailing Club

Lymington Town SC

Draycote Water Sailing Club
Roa Island Boat Club

Parkstone Yacht Club
Ocean Cruising Club

Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Club
Isle of Man Yacht Club

Place Points

10
PEN
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Place

© O N o g b~ w N

A a4 a4 a4
D O w N = O

17
PEN
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
UFD

Place

10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
39.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Rank Helm Name

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Rank

© O N O g A WO N -

W W W NN N DN DN DN DN NN DN 2 2 A Qo A a A a A
- =2 O © 00 N O o b W N =2 O © 0o N O O » W N = O

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Waszp at PYC Sept 2025.htm

James Crossley
Samson Cross
Ben Harris

James Broad

Max rawlinson
Merryn attridge
Daniel Goodman
Peter Hoyle

Raffy Seddon
Andrew Bridgman
Henry Keegan
Alex Jones

Colin Rawlinson
Thomas Dempsey
Alex Saunders
Helena Mills Bowers
Clem Middle
Sean Purdy
Daniel Cullen
Steven Greaves
Adam Raeburn-James
Bruce Allan

Megan Farrer

Helm Name
Thomas Dempsey
James Crossley
Daniel Goodman
Ben Harris

Martin Evans

Peter Cope

Helena Mills Bowers
Henry Keegan
Andrew Bridgman
Alex Saunders
Raffy Seddon
Samson Cross
Merryn attridge

Alex Jones

James Broad

Bruce Allan

Colin Rawlinson
Oscar Hoyle

Peter Hoyle

Adam Raeburn-James
Louis Voss

Megan Farrer
Angelina Daisy Fisher
Steven Greaves
Sean Purdy

Alice Pope

Clem Middle
Matthew Emerson
Kleopatra Anastassiou
Daniel Cullen

Max rawlinson

Will Hakes

Country Sail Number AltSailNo Boat Name

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GBR
GBR

3139
3467
2517
2789
2924
3371
2928
3476
2696
3597
3077
3168
2436
3648
2531
3363
2242
2030
2748
2931
3475
3119
3232

Sail Number AltSailNo

3648
3139
2928
2517
2511

3004
3363
3077
3597
2531

2696
3467
3371

3168
2789
3119
2436
3285
3476
3475
3599
3232
2800
2931
2030
2333
2242
3641
2788
2748
2924
3151

Seacat Services

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Sendy Wendy I

Boat 1
The Nebuchadnezzar
Marmite

Buzz

Barbarosa Il

Ed
boat 2
El Senna

See ya!

Obi 3
Diabolito
Doris
Cirrus
Splosh

The Bruiser Cruiser

RS

Division

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Core (21-29)

u16

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Master (30+)

u16

Master (30+)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

u16

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
u16

Super Master (50+)
Super Master (50+)
Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name

El Senna
Seacat Services
Marmite

Sendy Wendy I
Stinging Belle
Sting

Barbarosa Il

See ya!

Performance Sailcraft Europe

The Nebuchadnezzar
Ed

The Bruiser Cruiser

boat 2

Buzz

Splosh

Cirrus

Diabolito

Obi 3

Doris

Boat 1

R6

Division

Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Core (21-29)
Master (30+)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)
Master (30+)

u16

u16

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

u16

Super Master (50+)
Super Master (50+)
u16

Master (30+)
Super Master (50+)
u16

Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

u16

Junior (U19)

u16

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025

Sail Size Club

8.2 WPNSA

8.2

8.2 Weston SC/ RSmYC

7.5 Parkstone Yacht Club

8.2 Roa Island Boat Club

8.2 Castle Cove Sailing Club
8.2 Datchet Water SC

8.2 Parkstone Yacht Club

7.5 Royal Lymington Yacht Club
8.2 Guernsey Yacht Club

8.2 Parkstone

7.5

8.2 Roa Island Boat Club

8.2 Parkstone Yacht club

8.2 Warsash Sailing Club

75 Parkstone

7.5 Draycote Water Sailing Club
7.5 Ocean Cruising Club

6.9

8.2 Lymington Town SC

8.2

8.2 Datchet Water Sailing Club
8.2

Sail Size Club

8.2 Parkstone Yacht club

8.2 WPNSA

8.2 Datchet Water SC

8.2 Weston SC/RSmYC

8.2

8.2 Isle of Man Yacht Club

7.5 Parkstone

8.2 Parkstone

8.2 Guernsey Yacht Club

8.2 Warsash Sailing Club

7.5 Royal Lymington Yacht Club
8.2

8.2 Castle Cove Sailing Club
7.5

7.5 Parkstone Yacht Club

8.2 Datchet Water Sailing Club
8.2 Roa Island Boat Club

6.9

8.2 Parkstone Yacht Club

8.2

8.2 Parkstone Yacht Club

8.2

7.5

8.2 Lymington Town SC

7.5 Ocean Cruising Club

7.5 Royal Victoria Yacht Club
7.5 Draycote Water Sailing Club
7.5 Parkstone Yacht Club

7.5 Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro
6.9

8.2 Roa Island Boat Club

8.2

Place
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
1
12
13
PEN

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
UFD
UFD
UFD

Place
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13
14
15
16

UFD
UFD

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
39.0
39.0
39.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
39.0
39.0
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Rank
1
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Helm Name

Peter Cope

James Crossley
Merryn attridge

Alex Jones

Thomas Dempsey
Martin Evans

Henry Keegan
Daniel Goodman
Ben Harris

Alex Saunders
Helena Mills Bowers
Samson Cross
Peter Hoyle

Max rawlinson
James Broad
Andrew Bridgman
Louis Voss

Clem Middle

Daniel Cullen

Bruce Allan

Raffy Seddon

Will Hakes

Oscar Hoyle

Steven Greaves
Sean Purdy
Angelina Daisy Fisher
Alice Pope

Adam Raeburn-James
Megan Farrer
Kleopatra Anastassiou
Colin Rawlinson

Matthew Emerson

Helm Name

Peter Cope

Alex Jones

Merryn attridge
Martin Evans
James Crossley
Max rawlinson
Samson Cross
Daniel Goodman
Andrew Bridgman
Ben Harris

Alex Saunders
Henry Keegan
Thomas Dempsey
James Broad

Will Hakes

Raffy Seddon

Oscar Hoyle

Helena Mills Bowers
Peter Hoyle

Adam Raeburn-James
Alice Pope

Colin Rawlinson
Angelina Daisy Fisher
Steven Greaves

Megan Farrer

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Country Sail Number AltSailNo Boat Name

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NzL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GBR

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

3004
3139
3371

3168
3648
2511

3077
2928
2517
2531

3363
3467
3476
2924
2789
3597
3599
2242
2748
3119
2696
3151
3285
2931
2030
2800
2333
3475
3232
2788
2436
3641

Sail Number AltSailNo
3004
3168
3371
251
3139
2924
3467
2928
3597
2517
2531
3077
3648
2789
3151
2696
3285
3363
3476
3475
2333
2436
2800
2931
3232

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Waszp at PYC Sept 2025.htm

Sting

Seacat Services

The Nebuchadnezzar
Ed

El Senna

Stinging Belle

Marmite
Sendy Wendy I

See ya!

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Buzz

Boat 1

Barbarosa Il

Obi 3

Doris

The Bruiser Cruiser

Cirrus

Diabolito

Splosh

boat 2

R7

Division

Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)
Master (30+)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Core (21-29)

u16

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)
Master (30+)
Junior (U19)

u16

Master (30+)

u16

Junior (U19)

u16

Super Master (50+)
u16

u16

u16

Super Master (50+)
Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name

Sting

Ed

The Nebuchadnezzar
Stinging Belle
Seacat Services

Boat 1

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Marmite
Barbarosa Il
Sendy Wendy I

See ya!

El Senna

Buzz

Splosh

boat 2

Cirrus

Division

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)
Master (30+)

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Master (30+)

Core (21-29)

u16

Youth (U21)

Junior (U19)

u16

u16

u16

u16

Junior (U19)
Master (30+)
Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Sail Size
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
6.9
8.2
7.5
8.2
6.9
8.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
7.5

Sail Size
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
7.5
6.9
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2

Club
Isle of Man Yacht Club
WPNSA

Castle Cove Sailing Club

Parkstone Yacht club

Parkstone

Datchet Water SC
Weston SC / RSrYC
Warsash Sailing Club

Parkstone

Parkstone Yacht Club
Roa Island Boat Club
Parkstone Yacht Club
Guernsey Yacht Club
Parkstone Yacht Club

Draycote Water Sailing Club

Datchet Water Sailing Club
Royal Lymington Yacht Club

Lymington Town SC

Ocean Cruising Club

Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro

Roa Island Boat Club
Parkstone Yacht Club

Club
Isle of Man Yacht Club

Castle Cove Sailing Club

WPNSA
Roa Island Boat Club

Datchet Water SC
Guernsey Yacht Club
Weston SC/RSmYC
Warsash Sailing Club
Parkstone

Parkstone Yacht club

Parkstone Yacht Club

Royal Lymington Yacht Club

Parkstone
Parkstone Yacht Club

Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Roa Island Boat Club

Lymington Town SC

Place
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18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30
31
32

Place
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16
17
18
19

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
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Rank
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Rank
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Helm Name
Matthew Emerson
Clem Middle
Louis Voss

Bruce Allan
Daniel Cullen
Sean Purdy

Kleopatra Anastassiou

Helm Name

Martin Evans
James Crossley
Peter Cope

Daniel Goodman
Alex Jones

Merryn attridge
Henry Keegan
James Broad

Peter Hoyle

Andrew Bridgman
Ben Harris

Alex Saunders
Samson Cross
Helena Mills Bowers
Max rawlinson
Adam Raeburn-James
Oscar Hoyle

Louis Voss

Will Hakes

Raffy Seddon

Colin Rawlinson
Clem Middle

Megan Farrer
Steven Greaves
Alice Pope

Angelina Daisy Fisher
Sean Purdy
Matthew Emerson

Kleopatra Anastassiou

Sailwave results for Waszp GP at Parkstone Yacht Club September 2025 at 2025

Country Sail Number AltSailNo Boat Name

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE

Country
GBR
GBR
GBR
NZL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE

3641
2242
3599
3119
2748
2030
2788

Sail Number AltSailNo
2511
3139
3004
2928
3168
3371
3077
2789
3476
3597
2517
2531
3467
3363
2924
3475
3285
3599
3151
2696
2436
2242
3232
2931
2333
2800
2030
3641
2788

Code

DNC
PEN
UFD

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Waszp at PYC Sept 2025.htm

Obi 3

The Bruiser Cruiser

Doris

Diabolito

R8

Division

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

u16

Super Master (50+)
u16

Super Master (50+)
Youth (U21)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Name
Stinging Belle
Seacat Services
Sting

Marmite

Ed

The Nebuchadnezzar

Buzz
Barbarosa Il
Sendy Wendy I

See ya!

Performance Sailcraft Europe

Boat 1
Splosh

boat 2
Obi 3

Cirrus

Diabolito

Division

Master (30+)

Youth (U21)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

u16

Master (30+)
Master (30+)

Core (21-29)

u16

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Junior (U19)

Super Master (50+)
u16

u16

u16

u16

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Super Master (50+)
Junior (U19)

Youth (U21)

Scoring codes used

Description Points
Did not come to the starting area 39
20% penalty under rule 30.2 Varies

U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 39

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Sail Size
7.5
7.5
8.2
8.2
6.9
7.5
7.5

Sail Size
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
75
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
6.9
8.2
8.2
75
8.2
7.5
8.2
8.2
7.5
7.5
7.5
75
75

Club
Parkstone Yacht Club

Draycote Water Sailing Club

Parkstone Yacht Club

Datchet Water Sailing Club

Ocean Cruising Club

Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro

Club

WPNSA
Isle of Man Yacht Club
Datchet Water SC

Castle Cove Sailing Club
Parkstone

Parkstone Yacht Club
Parkstone Yacht Club
Guernsey Yacht Club
Weston SC/RSmYC
Warsash Sailing Club

Parkstone

Roa Island Boat Club

Parkstone Yacht Club

Royal Lymington Yacht Club

Roa Island Boat Club

Draycote Water Sailing Club

Lymington Town SC
Royal Victoria Yacht Club

Ocean Cruising Club
Parkstone Yacht Club

Nautical Club of Palaio Faliro

Place
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Place
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20

Points
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
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